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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
798-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-08-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00

01-09-2023 10:03:00

413-6-01327-2

anadudsnasairuasaa
(vulszanar)
anatudanasaivuadann
(vudssuna)

0.00

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.

0.00

Description
GFMIS/M108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682 _

. GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/08682

GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISH08682
GFMISH08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No. Amount Balance
360.00 360.00
10,098.00 10,458.00

180.00 10,638.00
270.00 10,908.00
328.00 11,236.00
69,795.00 81,031.00
4,440.00 85,471.00
240.00 85,711.00
360.00'86,071.00
18,598.00 104,669.00
120.00 104,788.00
240.00 105,029.00

480.00 105,509.00

2.400.00 107,909.00

360.00 108,269.00
120.00 108,389.00
1,920.00 110,309.00
1,960.00 112,260.00
240.00 112,509.00
5,400.00 117,809.00
240.00 118,149.00
360.00 118,509.00
840.00 119,349.00
4,440.00 123,789.00

2,540.00 126,329.00

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

- 108682

108682
1068682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




- 01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-08-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
0 (-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
7 01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 10:03:00
01-09-2023 11:52:00
01-09-2023 11:53:00
01-09-2023 11:53:00
01-09-2023 17:00:00
01-09-2023 17:01:00
0. 492023 17:01:00
01-09-2023 17:02:00
01-09-2023 17:02:00
01-09-2023 17:03:00
01-09-2023 17:03:00
01-09-2023 17:03:00
01-09-2023 17:03:00
01-09-2023 17:04:00
01-09-2023 17:04:00
01-09-2023 17:04:00

01-09-2023 17:04:00

01-09-2023 17:05:00

931000
931000
831000
931000
931000
931000
831000
831000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93909
93999
93999
93909
93999
93999
93999
93999
93099
93999
93999
93999
93899
93999
93899

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCDA14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT

BPDWT

GFIVIISI‘I 08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISM 08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GEMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

 Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai-
Coope -
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

280.00 126,609.00
1,677.18 128,286.18
3,962.62 132,248.80

300.00 132,548.80
1,360.10 133,908.90

300.00 134,208.90

300.00 134,508.90
1,931.78 136,440.68
4,160.75 140,601.43

832.15 141,433.58

1,177.57 142,611.15

713.27 143,324.42

584.49 143,908.91
4,164.71 148,073.62
386.00 148,450.62
4,457.94 152,917.56

2,328.04 155,245.60

-69,795.00 85,450.60
-10,098.00 75,352.60

-18,5608.00 56,754.60

-300.00 56,454.60
-240.00 56,214.60
-120.00 56,094.80
-360.00 55,734.80
-4,440.00 51,294.60
-240.00 51,054.60
-240.00 50,814.80
-120.00 50,694.60
-480.00 50,214.60
-360.00 49,854.60
-4,440.00 45,414.60
-2,540.00 42,874.60
-840.00 42,034.50

-1,920.00 40,114.60

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413




- 01-09-2023 17:05:00 -

01-09-2023 17:05:00
01-09-2023 17:06:00

01-09-2023 17:06:00

01-09-2023 17:06:00

01-09-2023 17:06:00
01-09-2023 17:06:00
01-09-2023 17:07:00
01-09-2023 17:07:00
01-09-2023 17:07:00
01-09-2023 17:08:00
: .09—2023 17:08:00
01-09-2023 17:08:00
01-09-2023 17:08:00
01-09-2023 17:09:00
01-09-2023 17:09:00
01-09-2023 17:09:00
01-09-2023 17:09:00
01-09-2023 17:09:00
01-09-2023 17:10:00
01:09-2023 17:10:00
01-09-2023 17:10:00
01-09-2023 17:10:00
01-09-2023 17:11:00
01-09-2023 17:11:00
01-09-2023 17:11:00
04-09-2023 09:55:00
05-09-2023 15:12:00
05-09-2023 16:14:00
05-09-2023 16:26:00
12-09-2023 09:59:00
12-09-2023 09:59:00

12-09-2023 09:59:00

93999
93999
93899
93999
93909
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93099
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93989
93999

93999

93998

93999
93699

931000

93999
ITBANK
93999

931001
931001

931001

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BFDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT
NBDDT
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
MNongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope

TR fr
4130141104
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/M08882

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/A108682

.-4,200.00 35,914.60
-2,400.00 33,514.60
-270.00 33,244.60
-360.00 32,884.60
-180.00 32,704.60
-328.00 32,376.60
-240.00 32,136.60
-360.00 31,776.60
-300.00 31,476.60
-1,200.00 30,276.60
-3,962.62 26,313.98
-4,160.75 22,153.23
-1,960.00 20,193.23
-280.00 19,913.23
-300.00 19,613.23
-386.00 19,227.23
-584.49 18,642.74
-713.27 17,929.47
-832.15 17,097.32
-1,360.10 15,737.22
-1,031.78 13,805.44
-2,328.04 11,477.40
-4,457.94 7,019.46
-1,177.57 5,841.89
-1,677.18 4,164.71
-4,164.71 0.00
2,000.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
1,960.00 1,960.00
-1,960.00 0.00
1,800.00 1,800.00

2,283.00 4,083.00

300.00 4,383.00

0413
0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

0413
0413
0413

108682
108682

108682




© 12-09-2023 09:59:00
12-06-2023 09:59:00
12-09-2023 09:59:00
12-09-2023 14:25:00
12-09-2023 14:25:00
12-09-2023 14:25:00
12-09-2023 14:26:00
12-09-2023 14:26:00
12-09-2023 14:26:00
18-08-2023 10:00:00
18-09-2023 13:49:00
719-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:47:00
21-09-2023 09:49:00
21-09-2023 09:49:00
22-09-2023 09:42:00
22-09-2023 09:42:00
22-00-2023 09:43:00
22-09-2023 09:43:00
22-09-2023 09:43:00
22-09-2023 09:43:00
26-09-2023 03:25:00
26-09-2023 08:56:00
26-09-2023 08:57:00
26-09-2023 08:57:00

26-09-2023 09:11:00

26-09-2023 09:55:00
26-09-2023 09:55.00

26-09-2023 09:55:00

931001
931001
931001

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931000
93999

931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931000
931000

93999
93998
93999
93999
93999
93599
93999
93999
93599
93999

K19294

931001
931001

931001

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BFPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nangkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

Nongkha
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISH08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/1086382

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope -
Nongkhai
Coope
9294-
109000621743
00761
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISr108682

120.00 4,503.00
250.00 4,753.00
1,124.00 5,877.00
-120.00 5,757.00
-1,800.00 3,957.00
-2,283.00 1,674.00
-250.00 1,424.0b
-1,124.00 300.00
-300.00 0.00
240.00 240.00
-240.00 0.00

22,200.00 22,200.00
720.00 22,920.00
120.00 23,040.00

8,880.00.31,920.00
2,500.00 34,420.00
4,378.69 38,798.69
6,750.00 45,548.69
246,060.00 291,608.69

-22,200.00 269,408.69

-8,880.00 260,528.69

-4,378.69 256,150.00

-2,500.00 253,650.00

-720.00 252,930.00
-120.00 252,810.00
- 135,274.18
117,535.82
-1,110.00 134,164.18
-44,100.00 90,064.18

-76,564.18 13,500.00

-13,500.00 0.00

1,560.00 1,560.00
729.69 2,289.69

5,400.00 7,689.69

108682

108682

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

0413

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682
108682

108682




: 26-09-2023 09:55:00
26-00-2023 09:58:00
26-09-2023 09:58:00
26-09-2023 09:58:00
26-09-2023 09:58:00
26-09-2023 09:58:00
26-09-2023 09:58:00
28-09-2023 16:23:00
28-09-2023 16:23:00
28-09-2023 16:24:00
28-09-2023 16:25:00
22-09-2023 16:25:00
28-09-2023 16:25:00
28-09-2023 16:26:00
28-09-2023 16:26:00
28-09-2023 16:26:00

20-09-2023 14:45:00

Total Cr. =
547,860.83

931001

931000

831000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93899

93999

93999

83859

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Total Dr. =-474,465.83

unsamenan Tesi

73,395.00 81,084.69
720.00 81,804.69
5,200.93 87,005.62
733.08 87,738.70
2,000.00 89,738.70
970.84 90,709.54
220.00 90,929 54
-4,200.00 86,729.54
-729.69 85,999.85
-1,560.00 84,439.85
-720.00 83,719.85
-2,000.00 81,719.85
-5,200.93 76,518.92
-220.00 76,298.92
-733.08 75,565.84

-970.84 74,595.00

-1,200.00 73,395.00

FsdrinausnmedySanniniwuaanne

0% 6.0 2566

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108882
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
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Account No. 413-68-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name 'mﬂﬁ‘mj’aﬂﬂin{ﬂuaamﬂ Account Status Active

Alias Name snatudanasaiuadaia  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Ledger Balance (.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Fpidthaunredydeannsabuniang

03 R, 2566
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

413-6-03873-9
drinvuanatidavnsalvuadeis Account Status Active
drlnvussraindsinTaivuadana Branch Name NONGKHAI

0.00

Teller Id

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
Total Dr. =0.00
¢ b q
bl @talainp
SIANNGG
f

{funaaminnsen Tesmi)

=l

; £y - o . r Py
Wisnldinaun T UREENN TINUEAT

03 A 2566
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Amount Balance Init Br
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Account No. 413-6-03979-4

1SNSVINg

3 THAL BANK

Currency

Account Name  dvilngussiatinydavnsalviuadaia  Account Status
Alias Name drifnvupnatindawnsalivavma  Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. = 0.00

Available Balance

Transaction Code

(UMET

FunElna e

THB
Active

NONGKHAI

0.00

Descriptic

n

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

TE L8

1
svRTan
5

=3

fivlaeene
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